Comments
Base Cost of House Homes for lowa
Foundation Brewer Construction
Plumbing Irvine Plumbing

New services to the main

Electrical Hookup to the grid
Carpentry Bid coming from AR Construction
Tree Removal Bryan Construction

Foundation Removal

Change Orders:
Garage Foundation Brewer Construction

TOTAL:

Aug-20

Amount
$75,000.00

$31,800.00

$4,750.00
?

$600.00

$9,644.00

$121,794.00



